
 

Overall District Visitation Schedule – 2017 Superintendent Search 

Times for Community Forum:  6:30 – 8: 00  
Location: Iber Holmes Gove Middle School Cafeteria  
 
 
RHS Visitation Schedule – 2017 Superintendent Search 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

  
Students 
RHS 

RHS IHGMS Lamprey 
Elementary  

SAU 
Office 

Town 
Offices  

Candidate 
1 

8:30am- 
8:55am 

9am-10:15  10:30am-
11:45am 

12-12:30 pm 
lunch 
12:30 – 1:45  

2:00-
2:30 

2:45 – 3:15 

       

Candidate 
2 

8:00am-
8:25am 

10:15 am- 
11:30  

11:45am-
12:15pm – 
lunch 1:30 
tour & staff 

8:45 -
10:00am 

2:30-
3:00 

1:45 – 2:15  

       

Candidate 
3 

7:30 -  
7:55 am  

12 – 12:30 
lunch  
12:30 – 
1:45  

8:15 – 9:30 
 

10:45– 12:00 
am  

 10 – 
10:30  

2:15 – 2:45 

       

 Meeting with 
Students RHS 

 RHS Tour and Meeting with Dept. Heads/Team 
Leaders 

Candidate 
1 

8:30am- 
8:55am 

 9am-10:15  

    

Candidate 
2 

8:00am-
8:25am 

 10:15 am- 
11:30  

    

Candidate 
3 

7:30 -  
7:55 am  

 (12 – 12:30 lunch)  
12:30 – 1:45  

    



IHGMS Visitation Schedule – 2017 Superintendent Search 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LRES Visitation Schedule – 2017 Superintendent Search 
 

 

 
 

  IHGMS Tour and Meeting with Dept. 
Heads/Team Leaders 

Candidate 
1 

 10:30am-11:45am 

   

Candidate 
2 

 (11:45am-12:15pm – lunch)  
12:15 - 1:30 tour & staff mtg 

   

Candidate 
3 

 8:15 – 9:30 
 

   

  LRES Tour and Meeting with Dept. Heads/Team 
Leaders 

Candidate 
1 

 (12-12:30 pm lunch) 
12:30 – 1:45  

   

Candidate 
2 

 8:45 -10:00am 

   

Candidate 
3 

 10:45– 12:00 am  

   


