Students RHS	RHS	IHGMS	Lamprey Elementary	SAU Office	Town Offices
8:30am- 8:55am	9am-10:15	10:30am- 11:45am	12-12:30 pm lunch 12:30 – 1:45	2:00- 2:30	2:45 – 3:15
8:00am- 8:25am	10:15 am- 11:30	11:45am- 12:15pm – lunch 1:30 tour & staff	8:45 - 10:00am	2:30- 3:00	1:45 – 2:15
7:30 - 7:55 am	12 – 12:30 lunch 12:30 – 1:45	8:15 – 9:30	10:45– 12:00 am	10 – 10:30	2:15 – 2:45
	RHS 8:30am- 8:55am 8:00am- 8:25am 7:30 -	Students RHS 9am-10:15 8:30am- 8:55am 9am-10:15 8:55am 10:15 am- 11:30 8:00am- 8:25am 10:15 am- 11:30 7:30 - 7:55 am 12 - 12:30 lunch 12:30 -	Students RHS 9am-10:15 10:30am- 11:45am 8:30am- 8:55am 9am-10:15 10:30am- 11:45am 8:00am- 8:25am 10:15 am- 11:30 11:45am- 12:15pm – lunch 1:30 tour & staff 7:30 - 7:55 am 12 - 12:30 lunch 12:30 - 8:15 - 9:30	Students RHS9am-10:1510:30am- 11:45amElementary $8:30am$ - $8:55am$ 9am-10:1510:30am- 11:45am12-12:30 pm lunch 12:30 - 1:45 $8:00am$ - $8:25am$ 10:15 am- 11:3011:45am- 12:15pm - lunch 1:30 tour & staff8:45 - 10:00am7:30 - 7:55 am12 - 12:308:15 - 9:3010:45 - 12:00 am	Students RHS 9am-10:15 10:30am- 11:45am 12-12:30 pm lunch 12:30 - 1:45 2:00- 2:30 8:55am 9am-10:15 10:30am- 11:45am 12-12:30 pm lunch 12:30 - 1:45 2:00- 2:30 8:00am- 8:00am- 8:25am 10:15 am- 11:30 11:45am- 12:15pm - lunch 1:30 8:45 - 10:00am 2:30- 3:00 7:30 - 7:55 am 12 - 12:30 8:15 - 9:30 10:45 - 12:00 am 10 - 10:30

Overall District Visitation Schedule – 2017 Superintendent Search

Times for Community Forum: 6:30 – 8:00

Location: Iber Holmes Gove Middle School Cafeteria

RHS Visitation Schedule – 2017 Superintendent Search

	Meeting with	RHS Tour and Meeting with Dept. Heads/Team
	Students RHS	Leaders
Candidate	8:30am-	9am-10:15
1	8:55am	
Candidate	8:00am-	10:15 am-
2	8:25am	11:30
Candidate	7:30 -	(12 – 12:30 lunch)
3	7:55 am	12:30 – 1:45

IHGMS Visitation Schedule – 2017 Superintendent Search

	IHGMS Tour and Meeting with Dept. Heads/Team Leaders
Candidate 1	10:30am-11:45am
Candidate	(11:45am-12:15pm – lunch)
2	12:15 - 1:30 tour & staff mtg
Candidate	8:15 – 9:30
3	

LRES Visitation Schedule – 2017 Superintendent Search

	LRES Tour and Meeting with Dept. Heads/Team
	Leaders
Candidate	(12-12:30 pm lunch)
1	12:30 – 1:45
Candidate	8:45 -10:00am
2	
Candidate	10:45– 12:00 am
3	